V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

June 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

113,684,690

58,128,027

4,994,603

43,620,136

5,055,044

15,915,775

298,395

136,508

241,833,179

71,461,879

32,324,175

3,071,775

29,991,473

2,033,982

3,453,085

126,185

69,268

142,531,822

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

May 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

121,098,812

59,393,576

6,522,258

51,587,468

4,376,816

11,412,717

331,916

167,609

254,891,172

73,177,212

33,649,149

2,928,906

31,618,535

1,937,714

3,310,284

118,594

66,570

146,806,964

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

April 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

105,374,144

60,236,678

5,471,788

47,869,822

5,460,032

14,026,248

304,759

67,525

238,810,997

79,504,617

37,965,153

3,291,312

34,619,112

1,973,547

3,385,412

127,215

48,752

160,915,122

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

March 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

135,287,953

75,633,484

6,247,746

53,580,224

5,250,806

14,024,253

339,020

104,522

290,468,009

72,172,487

35,595,218

3,023,438

31,353,098

1,886,234

3,296,356

128,693

70,817

147,526,341

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

February 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

92,646,324

68,996,967

6,610,308

38,806,539

4,489,494

12,506,479

338,406

109,524

224,504,041

74,392,562

36,849,250

3,013,461

33,118,717

1,876,533

3,091,046

111,392

51,272

152,504,232

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

January 2024

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

112,019,650

72,406,361

6,596,881

55,063,808

4,135,978

14,425,961

334,489

46,861

265,029,989

86,269,250

40,844,359

3,433,118

40,058,379

2,024,431

2,972,262

109,305

64,501

175,775,604

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



QAN e

COEX o'
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

December 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 149,794,386 87,081,356
Clear PET 87,342,295 41,641,223
Coloured PET 6,474,971 3,615,310
Glass 73,558,833 37,937,721
HDPE 4,890,830 2,418,843
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 10,477,596 3,783,872
Steel 316,978 125,507
Other 69,988 68,224
Total 332,925,877 176,672,056

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



QAN e

COEX o'
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

November 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 144,621,636 75,311,771
Clear PET 72,590,912 34,773,091
Coloured PET 6,626,776 3,073,430
Glass 71,035,179 33,974,248
HDPE 3,865,110 2,217,446
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,443,341 3,491,749
Steel 349,033 106,941
Other 76,845 71,206
Total 310,608,832 153,019,882

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

October 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

121,719,303

70,234,222

6,644,060

48,623,401

4,538,204

13,574,041

382,811

54,530

265,770,571

75,710,045

34,284,999

2,462,270

28,828,274

2,248,489

3,265,922

108,763

64,358

146,973,120

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



QAN e

COEX o'
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

September 2023

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Material type beverage manufacturers through the scheme
Aluminium 135,228,086 74,213,565
Clear PET 72,198,398 33,135,414
Coloured PET 6,230,212 2,432,479
Glass 44,589,413 28,319,321
HDPE 3,692,377 2,318,573
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 12,150,733 3,435,354
Steel 318,068 95,255
Other 87,227 63,213
Total 274,494,514 144,013,173

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

August 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

105,586,638

64,503,670

5,545,777

38,463,060

5,379,721

12,717,638

291,608

121,172

232,609,284

70,552,426

30,773,346

2,271,170

27,464,480

2,273,783

3,225,097

86,587

36,847

136,683,736

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



V\“AIA/ e

COEX o
NG

Ponps

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

July 2023

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

118,334,617

57,985,165

5,810,323

46,866,282

4,071,266

12,281,999

235,892

83,275

245,668,819

66,788,872

28,766,175

2,133,251

26,182,652

2,261,267

2,899,814

86,101

38,332

129,156,464

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at 21 July 2025.



