

Containers for Change -Monthly material report June 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	113,684,690	71,461,879
Clear PET	58,128,027	32,324,175
Coloured PET	4,994,603	3,071,775
Glass	43,620,136	29,991,473
HDPE	5,055,044	2,033,982
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	15,915,775	3,453,085
Steel	298,395	126,185
Other	136,508	69,268
Total	241,833,179	142,531,822



Containers for Change -Monthly material report May 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	121,098,812	73,177,212
Clear PET	59,393,576	33,649,149
Coloured PET	6,522,258	2,928,906
Glass	51,587,468	31,618,535
HDPE	4,376,816	1,937,714
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,412,717	3,310,284
Steel	331,916	118,594
Other	167,609	66,570
Total	254,891,172	146,806,964



Containers for Change -Monthly material report April 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	105,374,144	79,504,617
Clear PET	60,236,678	37,965,153
Coloured PET	5,471,788	3,291,312
Glass	47,869,822	34,619,112
HDPE	5,460,032	1,973,547
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,026,248	3,385,412
Steel	304,759	127,215
Other	67,525	48,752
Total	238,810,997	160,915,122



Containers for Change -Monthly material report March 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	135,287,953	72,172,487
Clear PET	75,633,484	35,595,218
Coloured PET	6,247,746	3,023,438
Glass	53,580,224	31,353,098
HDPE	5,250,806	1,886,234
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,024,253	3,296,356
Steel	339,020	128,693
Other	104,522	70,817
Total	290,468,009	147,526,341



Containers for Change -Monthly material report February 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	92,646,324	74,392,562
Clear PET	68,996,967	36,849,250
Coloured PET	6,610,308	3,013,461
Glass	38,806,539	33,118,717
HDPE	4,489,494	1,876,533
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,506,479	3,091,046
Steel	338,406	111,392
Other	109,524	51,272
Total	224,504,041	152,504,232



Containers for Change -Monthly material report January 2024



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	112,019,650	86,269,250
Clear PET	72,406,361	40,844,359
Coloured PET	6,596,881	3,433,118
Glass	55,063,808	40,058,379
HDPE	4,135,978	2,024,431
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,425,961	2,972,262
Steel	334,489	109,305
Other	46,861	64,501
Total	265,029,989	175,775,604



Containers for Change -Monthly material report December 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	149,794,386	87,081,356
Clear PET	87,342,295	41,641,223
Coloured PET	6,474,971	3,615,310
Glass	73,558,833	37,937,721
HDPE	4,890,830	2,418,843
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	10,477,596	3,783,872
Steel	316,978	125,507
Other	69,988	68,224
Total	332,925,877	176,672,056



Containers for Change -Monthly material report November 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	144,621,636	75,311,771
Clear PET	72,590,912	34,773,091
Coloured PET	6,626,776	3,073,430
Glass	71,035,179	33,974,248
HDPE	3,865,110	2,217,446
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,443,341	3,491,749
Steel	349,033	106,941
Other	76,845	71,206
Total	310,608,832	153,019,882



Containers for Change -Monthly material report October 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	121,719,303	75,710,045
Clear PET	70,234,222	34,284,999
Coloured PET	6,644,060	2,462,270
Glass	48,623,401	28,828,274
HDPE	4,538,204	2,248,489
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	13,574,041	3,265,922
Steel	382,811	108,763
Other	54,530	64,358
Total	265,770,571	146,973,120



Containers for Change -Monthly material report September 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	135,228,086	74,213,565
Clear PET	72,198,398	33,135,414
Coloured PET	6,230,212	2,432,479
Glass	44,589,413	28,319,321
HDPE	3,692,377	2,318,573
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,150,733	3,435,354
Steel	318,068	95,255
Other	87,227	63,213
Total	274,494,514	144,013,173



Containers for Change - Monthly material report August 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	105,586,638	70,552,426
Clear PET	64,503,670	30,773,346
Coloured PET	5,545,777	2,271,170
Glass	38,463,060	27,464,480
HDPE	5,379,721	2,273,783
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,717,638	3,225,097
Steel	291,608	86,587
Other	121,172	36,847
Total	232,609,284	136,683,736



Containers for Change -Monthly material report July 2023



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme
Aluminium	118,334,617	66,788,872
Clear PET	57,985,165	28,766,175
Coloured PET	5,810,323	2,133,251
Glass	46,866,282	26,182,652
HDPE	4,071,266	2,261,267
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,281,999	2,899,814
Steel	235,892	86,101
Other	83,275	38,332
Total	245,668,819	129,156,464